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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

(1022311) : 1022311 : Food preservation and Food packaging (1172311) : 1172311 : Principles and Practices of Management (1272311) : 1272311 : Tourism Management

(1302311) : 1302311 : Introduction to the capital market of India (1552111) : 1552111 : Accommodation & Facility Management - I (Theory) (1552112) : 1552112 : Cuisine from Seafaring Nations (Practical)

(1552113) : 1552113 : Food Production- II (Theory) (1552211) : 1552211 : Food & Beverage Service - II (1552411) : 1552411 : Accommodation & Facility Management - I (Practical)

(1552412) : 1552412 : Fundamentals of Computers (Practical) (2512517) : 2512517 : Hindi Bhasha - Kaushal Ke Aadhaar (2522612) : 2522612 : NCC II

(2522617) : 2522617 : National Service Scheme (2542511) : 2542511 : Environmental Management & Sustainable Development -II

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL EXAMINATION) E1 (EXTERNAL EXAMINATION) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

1022311 Food preservation and Food packaging 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
1172311 Principles and Practices of Management 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
1272311 Tourism Management 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
1302311 Introduction to the capital market of India 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
1552111 Accommodation & Facility Management - I (Theory) 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
1552112 Cuisine from Seafaring Nations (Practical) 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
1552113 Food Production- II (Theory) 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
1552211 Food & Beverage Service - II 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00

1552411 Accommodation & Facility Management - I
(Practical) 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00

1552412 Fundamentals of Computers (Practical) 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
2512517 Hindi Bhasha - Kaushal Ke Aadhaar 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
2522612 NCC II 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
2522617 National Service Scheme 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00

2542511 Environmental Management & Sustainable
Development -II 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00



University Of Mumbai Jan 27, 2026
Declaration Date:Jan 27, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Bachelor of Science(Maritime Hospitality Studies) ( Semester - II) ( NEP 2020 ) SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 2

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0775: TRAINING SHIP RAHAMAN, NHAVA

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1022311 : Food
preservation and Food
packaging (THEORY)

1302311 : Introduction to
the capital market of India
(THEORY)

1552111 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management - I
(Theory) (TUTORIAL)

1552112 : Cuisine from
Seafaring Nations
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552113 : Food Production-
II (Theory) (TUTORIAL)

1552211 : Food &
Beverage Service - II
(THEORY)

1552411 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management - I
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552412 :
Fundamentals of
Computers (Practical)
(PRACTICAL)

2512517 : Hindi Bhasha
- Kaushal Ke Aadhaar
(THEORY)

2522612 : NCC II
(THEORY)

2542511 :
Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -II
(THEORY)

TOTA
L
( 550
)
äC

RESU
LT

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

505210001 KOKANE VIVEK DNYANDEV Repeater MALE (MU0341120240164743) MU-0775: Training Ship Rahaman, Nhava

E1 12 P 19+ P 23+ P 18+ P 12+ P 25+ P 22+ P 20+ P 25+ P 19+ P 16+ P MARK
S

I1 12+ P 14+ P 14+ P 17+ P 11+ P 12+ P 17+ P 19+ P 20+ P 16+ P 12+ P (375) PASS

TOT 24 4 D 2 8.0 33+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 35+ 8 A 2 16.0 23+ 4 D 2 8.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 39+ 8 A 2 16.0 39+ 8 A 2 16.0 45+ 10 O 20.0 35+ 8 A 2 16.0 28+ 6 B 2 12.0 20 158.0 7.900
00
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1022311 : Food
preservation and Food
packaging (THEORY)

1302311 : Introduction
to the capital market of
India (THEORY)

1552111 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management - I
(Theory) (TUTORIAL)

1552112 : Cuisine from
Seafaring Nations
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552113 : Food
Production- II (Theory)
(TUTORIAL)

1552211 : Food &
Beverage Service - II
(THEORY)

1552411 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management - I
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552412 : Fundamentals
of Computers (Practical)
(PRACTICAL)

2512517 : Hindi Bhasha
- Kaushal Ke Aadhaar
(THEORY)

2522612 : NCC II
(THEORY)

2542511 :
Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -II
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

505210002 PEDHAVI AARY RAVINDRA Repeater MALE (MU0341120240164750
) MU-0775: Training Ship Rahaman, Nhava

E1 15 P 19+ P 18+ P 14+ P 17+ P 12+ P 23+ P 24+ P 22+ P 23+ P 16+ P MARKS

I1 11+ P 13+ P 12+ P 17+ P 12+ P 15+ P 16+ P 20+ P 19+ P 17+ P 16+ P (371) PASS

TOT 26 5 C 2 10.0 32+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 30+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 31+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 29+ 6 B 2 12.0 27+ 5 C 2 10.0 39+ 8 A 2 16.0 44+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 41+ 9 A+ 18.0 40+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 32+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 158.0 7.90000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1022311 : Food
preservation and Food
packaging (THEORY)

1302311 : Introduction
to the capital market of
India (THEORY)

1552111 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management - I
(Theory) (TUTORIAL)

1552112 : Cuisine from
Seafaring Nations
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552113 : Food
Production- II (Theory)
(TUTORIAL)

1552211 : Food &
Beverage Service - II
(THEORY)

1552411 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management - I
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552412 : Fundamentals
of Computers (Practical)
(PRACTICAL)

2512517 : Hindi Bhasha
- Kaushal Ke Aadhaar
(THEORY)

2522612 : NCC II
(THEORY)

2542511 :
Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -II
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

505210003 JADHAV PARTH RAJU Repeater MALE (MU0341120240164737
) MU-0775: Training Ship Rahaman, Nhava

E1 14 P 17+ P 23 P 20+ P 13+ P 14+ P 17+ P 25+ P 14+ P 16+ P 19 P MARKS

I1 12+ P 11+ P 10+ P 14+ P 15+ P 11+ P 13+ P 20+ P 19+ P 16+ P 11+ P (344) PASS

TOT 26 5 C 2 10.0 28+ 6 B 2 12.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 34+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 28+ 6 B 2 12.0 25+ 5 C 2 10.0 30+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 45+ 10 O 2 20.0 33+ 7 B+ 14.0 32+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 148.0 7.40000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1022311 : Food
preservation and Food
packaging (THEORY)

1302311 : Introduction
to the capital market of
India (THEORY)

1552111 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management - I
(Theory) (TUTORIAL)

1552112 : Cuisine from
Seafaring Nations
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552113 : Food
Production- II (Theory)
(TUTORIAL)

1552211 : Food &
Beverage Service - II
(THEORY)

1552411 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management - I
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552412 : Fundamentals
of Computers (Practical)
(PRACTICAL)

2512517 : Hindi Bhasha
- Kaushal Ke Aadhaar
(THEORY)

2522612 : NCC II
(THEORY)

2542511 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -II
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

505210004 PATIL SHRISHANT SHRIKANT Repeater MALE (MU0341120240161298) MU-0775: Training Ship Rahaman, Nhava

E1 12+ P 12+ P 19 P 12+ P 12+ P 13+ P 17+ P 15+ P 21+ P 24+ P 14 P MARKS

I1 9+ P 11+ P 13+ P 15+ P 12+ P 12+ P 15+ P 19+ P 19+ P 18+ P 11+ P (325) PASS

TOT 21+ 4 D 2 8.0 23+ 4 D 2 8.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 27+ 5 C 2 10.0 24+ 4 D 2 8.0 25+ 5 C 2 10.0 32+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 34+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 40+ 9 A+ 18.0 42+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 20 132.0 6.60000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1022311 : Food
preservation and Food
packaging (THEORY)

1302311 : Introduction
to the capital market of
India (THEORY)

1552111 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management - I
(Theory) (TUTORIAL)

1552112 : Cuisine from
Seafaring Nations
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552113 : Food
Production- II (Theory)
(TUTORIAL)

1552211 : Food &
Beverage Service - II
(THEORY)

1552411 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management - I
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552412 : Fundamentals
of Computers (Practical)
(PRACTICAL)

2512517 : Hindi Bhasha
- Kaushal Ke Aadhaar
(THEORY)

2522612 : NCC II
(THEORY)

2542511 : Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -II
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

505210005 THORAT ATISH SANTOSH Repeater MALE (MU0341120240164765) MU-0775: Training Ship Rahaman, Nhava

E1 13 P 22+ P 13+ P 12 P 19+ P 14+ P 19+ P 24+ P 22+ P 19+ P 14 P MARKS

I1 11+ P 13+ P 14+ P 16+ P 12+ P 11+ P 15+ P 20+ P 16+ P 18+ P 16+ P (353) PASS

TOT 24 4 D 2 8.0 35+ 8 A 2 16.0 27+ 5 C 2 10.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 31+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 25+ 5 C 2 10.0 34+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 44+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 38+ 8 A 16.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 148.0 7.40000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1022311 : Food
preservation and Food
packaging (THEORY)

1302311 : Introduction
to the capital market of
India (THEORY)

1552111 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management - I
(Theory) (TUTORIAL)

1552112 : Cuisine from
Seafaring Nations
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552113 : Food
Production- II (Theory)
(TUTORIAL)

1552211 : Food &
Beverage Service - II
(THEORY)

1552411 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management - I
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552412 :
Fundamentals of
Computers (Practical)
(PRACTICAL)

2512517 : Hindi Bhasha
- Kaushal Ke Aadhaar
(THEORY)

2522612 : NCC II
(THEORY)

2542511 :
Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -II
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

505210006 KOLI HITEN BHARAT Repeater MALE (MU0341120240164749) MU-0775: Training Ship Rahaman, Nhava

E1 12+ P 17 P 14+ P 18+ P 18 P 15+ P 22+ P 21+ P 15+ P 24+ P 14 P MARKS

I1 11+ P 11+ P 15+ P 12+ P 13+ P 12+ P 17+ P 18+ P 18+ P 18+ P 12+ P (347) PASS

TOT 23+ 4 D 2 8.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 29+ 6 B 2 12.0 30+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 27+ 5 C 2 10.0 39+ 8 A 2 16.0 39+ 8 A 2 16.0 33+ 7 B+ 14.0 42+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 20 144.0 7.20000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1022311 : Food
preservation and Food
packaging (THEORY)

1302311 : Introduction
to the capital market of
India (THEORY)

1552111 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management - I
(Theory) (TUTORIAL)

1552112 : Cuisine from
Seafaring Nations
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552113 : Food
Production- II (Theory)
(TUTORIAL)

1552211 : Food &
Beverage Service - II
(THEORY)

1552411 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management - I
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552412 :
Fundamentals of
Computers (Practical)
(PRACTICAL)

2512517 : Hindi Bhasha
- Kaushal Ke Aadhaar
(THEORY)

2522612 : NCC II
(THEORY)

2542511 :
Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -II
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

505210007 ROHIT SINGH Repeater MALE (MU0341120240164754) MU-0775: Training Ship Rahaman, Nhava

E1 12+ P 13+ P 13+ P 13+ P 12 P 13+ P 21+ P 27+ P 18+ P 20+ P 14 P MARKS

I1 11+ P 12+ P 15+ P 17+ P 11+ P 11+ P 15+ P 19+ P 20+ P 18+ P 13+ P (338) PASS

TOT 23+ 4 D 2 8.0 25+ 5 C 2 10.0 28+ 6 B 2 12.0 30+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 23 4 D 2 8.0 24+ 4 D 2 8.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 46+ 10 O 2 20.0 38+ 8 A 16.0 38+ 8 A 2 16.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 20 138.0 6.90000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1022311 : Food
preservation and Food
packaging (THEORY)

1302311 : Introduction
to the capital market of
India (THEORY)

1552111 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management - I
(Theory) (TUTORIAL)

1552112 : Cuisine from
Seafaring Nations
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552113 : Food
Production- II (Theory)
(TUTORIAL)

1552211 : Food &
Beverage Service - II
(THEORY)

1552411 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management - I
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552412 : Fundamentals
of Computers (Practical)
(PRACTICAL)

2512517 : Hindi Bhasha
- Kaushal Ke Aadhaar
(THEORY)

2522612 : NCC II
(THEORY)

2542511 :
Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -II
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

505210008 PAL ANKUSH VINOD Repeater MALE (MU0341120240161305
) MU-0775: Training Ship Rahaman, Nhava

E1 12 P 15+ P 15+ P 13+ P 14+ P 13 P 18+ P 22+ P 13+ P 19+ P 17 P MARKS

I1 10+ P 12+ P 10+ P 15+ P 12+ P 12+ P 17+ P 20+ P 14+ P 18+ P 15+ P (326) PASS

TOT 22 4 D 2 8.0 27+ 5 C 2 10.0 25+ 5 C 2 10.0 28+ 6 B 2 12.0 26+ 5 C 2 10.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 35+ 8 A 2 16.0 42+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 27+ 5 C 10.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 134.0 6.70000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1022311 : Food
preservation and Food
packaging (THEORY)

1302311 : Introduction
to the capital market of
India (THEORY)

1552111 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management - I
(Theory) (TUTORIAL)

1552112 : Cuisine from
Seafaring Nations
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552113 : Food
Production- II (Theory)
(TUTORIAL)

1552211 : Food &
Beverage Service - II
(THEORY)

1552411 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management - I
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552412 : Fundamentals
of Computers (Practical)
(PRACTICAL)

2512517 : Hindi Bhasha
- Kaushal Ke Aadhaar
(THEORY)

2522612 : NCC II
(THEORY)

2542511 :
Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -II
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

505210009 SINGH RAJKUMAR VIRENDRA Repeater MALE (MU0341120240164760
) MU-0775: Training Ship Rahaman, Nhava

E1 12 P 12+ P 19 P 12+ P 12+ P 15 P 19+ P 22+ P 20+ P 21+ P 19 P MARKS

I1 9+ P 9+ P 12+ P 13+ P 8+ P 14+ P 13+ P 20+ P 20+ P 18+ P 15+ P (334) PASS

TOT 21 4 D 2 8.0 21+ 4 D 2 8.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 25+ 5 C 2 10.0 20+ 4 D 2 8.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 32+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 42+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 40+ 9 A+ 18.0 39+ 8 A 2 16.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 140.0 7.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1022311 : Food
preservation and Food
packaging (THEORY)

1302311 : Introduction
to the capital market
of India (THEORY)

1552111 : Accommodation
& Facility Management - I
(Theory) (TUTORIAL)

1552112 : Cuisine from
Seafaring Nations
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552113 : Food
Production- II (Theory)
(TUTORIAL)

1552211 : Food &
Beverage Service - II
(THEORY)

1552411 : Accommodation
& Facility Management - I
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552412 : Fundamentals
of Computers (Practical)
(PRACTICAL)

2512517 : Hindi
Bhasha - Kaushal Ke
Aadhaar (THEORY)

2522612 : NCC II
(THEORY)

2542511 :
Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -II
(THEORY)

TOTA
L
( 550
)
äC

RESU
LT

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

505210010 PATIL NIRAJ SANTOSH Repeater MALE (MU0341120240161300) MU-0775: Training Ship Rahaman, Nhava

E1 12+ P 13 P ABS 15+ P 14+ P ABS 19+ P 21+ P 19+ P 19+ P 13+ P MAR
KS

I1 12+ P 11+ P 12+ P 15+ P 8+ P 14+ P 12+ P 19+ P 18+ P 18+ P 15+ P (299) FAILE
D

TOT 24+ 4 D 2 8.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 12 0 F 2 0.0 30+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 22+ 4 D 2 8.0 14 0 F 2 0.0 31+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 40+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 37+ 8 A 16.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 28+ 6 B 2 12.0 20 114.0 0.000
00

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1022311 : Food
preservation and Food
packaging (THEORY)

1302311 : Introduction
to the capital market
of India (THEORY)

1552111 : Accommodation
& Facility Management - I
(Theory) (TUTORIAL)

1552112 : Cuisine from
Seafaring Nations
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552113 : Food
Production- II (Theory)
(TUTORIAL)

1552211 : Food &
Beverage Service - II
(THEORY)

1552411 : Accommodation
& Facility Management - I
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552412 : Fundamentals
of Computers (Practical)
(PRACTICAL)

2512517 : Hindi
Bhasha - Kaushal Ke
Aadhaar (THEORY)

2522612 : NCC II
(THEORY)

2542511 :
Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -II
(THEORY)

TOTA
L
( 550
)
äC

RESU
LT

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

505210011 PATIL MOHIT RAMCHANDRA Repeater MALE (MU0341120240161302) MU-0775: Training Ship Rahaman, Nhava

E1 12+ P 12+ P 17 P 13+ P 12+ P 13 P 21+ P 21+ P 12 P 17+ P 15 P MAR
KS

I1 10+ P 10+ P 14+ P 15+ P 8+ P 11+ P 12+ P 17+ P 14+ P 14+ P 11+ P (301) PASS

TOT 22+ 4 D 2 8.0 22+ 4 D 2 8.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 28+ 6 B 2 12.0 20+ 4 D 2 8.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 33+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 38+ 8 A 2 16.0 26 5 C 0.0 31+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 20 112.0 5.600
00
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1022311 : Food
preservation and Food
packaging (THEORY)

1302311 : Introduction
to the capital market of
India (THEORY)

1552111 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management - I
(Theory) (TUTORIAL)

1552112 : Cuisine from
Seafaring Nations
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552113 : Food
Production- II (Theory)
(TUTORIAL)

1552211 : Food &
Beverage Service - II
(THEORY)

1552411 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management - I
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552412 :
Fundamentals of
Computers (Practical)
(PRACTICAL)

2512517 : Hindi Bhasha
- Kaushal Ke Aadhaar
(THEORY)

2522612 : NCC II
(THEORY)

2542511 :
Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -II
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

505210012 ABIN S A Repeater MALE (MU0341120240164729
) MU-0775: Training Ship Rahaman, Nhava

E1 18+ P 13+ P 12+ P 12+ P 13+ P 15+ P 16+ P 22+ P 12 P 17+ P 16+ P MARKS

I1 10+ P 10+ P 11+ P 11+ P 12+ P 10+ P 13+ P 17+ P 13+ P 15+ P 10+ P (298) PASS

TOT 28+ 6 B 2 12.0 23+ 4 D 2 8.0 23+ 4 D 2 8.0 23+ 4 D 2 8.0 25+ 5 C 2 10.0 25+ 5 C 2 10.0 29+ 6 B 2 12.0 39+ 8 A 2 16.0 25 5 C 0.0 32+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 26+ 5 C 2 10.0 20 108.0 5.40000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1022311 : Food
preservation and Food
packaging (THEORY)

1302311 : Introduction
to the capital market of
India (THEORY)

1552111 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management - I
(Theory) (TUTORIAL)

1552112 : Cuisine from
Seafaring Nations
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552113 : Food
Production- II (Theory)
(TUTORIAL)

1552211 : Food &
Beverage Service - II
(THEORY)

1552411 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management - I
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552412 :
Fundamentals of
Computers (Practical)
(PRACTICAL)

2512517 : Hindi Bhasha
- Kaushal Ke Aadhaar
(THEORY)

2522612 : NCC II
(THEORY)

2542511 :
Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -II
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

505210013 NAINISH MAHENDRA DHURI Repeater MALE (MU0341120240164734
) MU-0775: Training Ship Rahaman, Nhava

E1 14+ P 24 P 16+ P 22+ P 18+ P 19+ P 25+ P 28+ P 22 P 22+ P 21 P MARKS

I1 20+ P 17+ P 12+ P 15+ P 11+ P 17+ P 16+ P 20+ P 18+ P 18+ P 18+ P (413) PASS

TOT 34+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 28+ 6 B 2 12.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 29+ 6 B 2 12.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 41+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 48+ 10 O 2 20.0 40 9 A+ 0.0 40+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 20 160.0 8.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1022311 : Food
preservation and Food
packaging (THEORY)

1302311 : Introduction
to the capital market of
India (THEORY)

1552111 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management - I
(Theory) (TUTORIAL)

1552112 : Cuisine from
Seafaring Nations
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552113 : Food
Production- II (Theory)
(TUTORIAL)

1552211 : Food &
Beverage Service - II
(THEORY)

1552411 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management - I
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552412 : Fundamentals
of Computers (Practical)
(PRACTICAL)

2512517 : Hindi Bhasha
- Kaushal Ke Aadhaar
(THEORY)

2522612 : NCC II
(THEORY)

2542511 :
Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -II
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

505210014 MIRKUTE ADITYA ROHIDAS Repeater MALE (MU0341120240161309
) MU-0775: Training Ship Rahaman, Nhava

E1 ABS 14+ P 22 P 18+ P 12+ P 13+ P 20+ P 22+ P 17 P 19+ P 21 P MARKS

I1 9+ P 12+ P 12+ P 13+ P 8+ P 12+ P 15+ P 19+ P 15+ P 18+ P 15+ P (326) FAILED

TOT 9 0 F 2 0.0 26+ 5 C 2 10.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 31+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 20+ 4 D 2 8.0 25+ 5 C 2 10.0 35+ 8 A 2 16.0 41+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 32 7 B+ 0.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 20 122.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1022311 : Food
preservation and Food
packaging (THEORY)

1302311 : Introduction
to the capital market of
India (THEORY)

1552111 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management - I
(Theory) (TUTORIAL)

1552112 : Cuisine from
Seafaring Nations
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552113 : Food
Production- II (Theory)
(TUTORIAL)

1552211 : Food &
Beverage Service - II
(THEORY)

1552411 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management - I
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552412 : Fundamentals
of Computers (Practical)
(PRACTICAL)

2512517 : Hindi Bhasha
- Kaushal Ke Aadhaar
(THEORY)

2522612 : NCC II
(THEORY)

2542511 :
Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -II
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

505210015 YADNESH PRAFULL BHAGAT Repeater MALE (MU0341120240164769
) MU-0775: Training Ship Rahaman, Nhava

E1 13+ P 21+ P 19+ P 12+ P 17+ P 19+ P 19+ P 23+ P 18+ P 21+ P 25 P MARKS

I1 10+ P 14+ P 16+ P 17+ P 10+ P 15+ P 19+ P 20+ P 18+ P 18+ P 12+ P (376) PASS

TOT 23+ 4 D 2 8.0 35+ 8 A 2 16.0 35+ 8 A 2 16.0 29+ 6 B 2 12.0 27+ 5 C 2 10.0 34+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 38+ 8 A 2 16.0 43+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 36+ 8 A 16.0 39+ 8 A 2 16.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 20 158.0 7.90000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-1108: R P EDUCATIONAL TRUSTS R P INSTITUTE OF HOSPITALITY AND MANAGEMENT

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1172311 : Principles
and Practices of
Management
(THEORY)

1272311 : Tourism
Management
(THEORY)

1552111 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management -
I (Theory) (TUTORIAL)

1552112 : Cuisine from
Seafaring Nations
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552113 : Food Production-
II (Theory) (TUTORIAL)

1552211 : Food &
Beverage Service - II
(THEORY)

1552411 : Accommodation
& Facility Management - I
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552412 :
Fundamentals of
Computers (Practical)
(PRACTICAL)

2512517 : Hindi
Bhasha - Kaushal Ke
Aadhaar (THEORY)

2522617 : National Service
Scheme (THEORY)

2542511 : Environmental
Management & Sustainable
Development -II (THEORY)

TOTA
L
( 550
)
äC

RESU
LT

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

505210016 KAMAT PARSHURAM SHOBHAHANT Repeater MALE (MU0341120240197544) MU-1108: R P Educational Trusts R P Institute of Hospitality and Management

E1 14 P 18+ P 15+ P 19+ P 12+ P 24 P 17+ P 24+ P 18 P 24+ P 23+ P MARK
S

I1 8+ P 9+ P 9+ P 12+ P 11+ P 12+ P 10+ P 15+ P 18+ P 12+ P 9+ P (333) PASS

TOT 22 4 D 2 8.0 27+ 5 C 2 10.0 24+ 4 D 2 8.0 31+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 23+ 4 D 2 8.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 27+ 5 C 2 10.0 39+ 8 A 2 16.0 36 8 A 0.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 32+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 120.0 6.000
00

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1172311 : Principles
and Practices of
Management
(THEORY)

1272311 : Tourism
Management
(THEORY)

1552111 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management -
I (Theory) (TUTORIAL)

1552112 : Cuisine from
Seafaring Nations
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552113 : Food Production-
II (Theory) (TUTORIAL)

1552211 : Food &
Beverage Service - II
(THEORY)

1552411 : Accommodation
& Facility Management - I
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552412 :
Fundamentals of
Computers (Practical)
(PRACTICAL)

2512517 : Hindi
Bhasha - Kaushal Ke
Aadhaar (THEORY)

2522617 : National Service
Scheme (THEORY)

2542511 : Environmental
Management & Sustainable
Development -II (THEORY)

TOTA
L
( 550
)
äC

RESU
LT

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

505210017 BHARUCHA YUG KAUSHIKKUMAR Repeater MALE (MU0341120240197543) MU-1108: R P Educational Trusts R P Institute of Hospitality and Management

E1 18+ P 15+ P 16+ P 19+ P 16 P 13+ P 18+ P 24+ P 14 P 19+ P 19+ P MARK
S

I1 9+ P 10+ P 9+ P 11+ P 8+ P 14+ P 12+ P 15+ P 14+ P 14+ P 9+ P (316) PASS

TOT 27+ 5 C 2 10.0 25+ 5 C 2 10.0 25+ 5 C 2 10.0 30+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 27+ 5 C 2 10.0 30+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 39+ 8 A 2 16.0 28 6 B 0.0 33+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 28+ 6 B 2 12.0 20 118.0 5.900
00
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PAGE : 11

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1172311 : Principles
and Practices of
Management
(THEORY)

1272311 : Tourism
Management
(THEORY)

1552111 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management -
I (Theory) (TUTORIAL)

1552112 : Cuisine from
Seafaring Nations
(Practical) (PRACTICAL)

1552113 : Food
Production- II (Theory)
(TUTORIAL)

1552211 : Food &
Beverage Service - II
(THEORY)

1552411 :
Accommodation &
Facility Management -
I (Practical)
(PRACTICAL)

1552412 :
Fundamentals of
Computers (Practical)
(PRACTICAL)

2512517 : Hindi Bhasha -
Kaushal Ke Aadhaar
(THEORY)

2522617 : National
Service Scheme
(THEORY)

2542511 :
Environmental
Management &
Sustainable
Development -II
(THEORY)

TOTA
L
( 550
)
äC

RESU
LT

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

505210018 HAWALE SALONI BALU Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240197540) MU-1108: R P Educational Trusts R P Institute of Hospitality and Management

E1 12+ P 13+ P 12+ P 19+ P 14 P 12+ P 16+ P 21+ P 16 P 12+ P 15+ P MARK
S

I1 8+ P 9+ P 8+ P 13+ P 10+ P 10+ P 13+ P 16+ P 16+ P 8+ P 8+ P (281) PASS

TOT 20+ 4 D 2 8.0 22+ 4 D 2 8.0 20+ 4 D 2 8.0 32+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 22+ 4 D 2 8.0 29+ 6 B 2 12.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 32 7 B+ 0.0 20+ 4 D 2 8.0 23+ 4 D 2 8.0 20 98.0 4.900
00


